

Present: Ms. Seema Sandhu, APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel.

PW Ct. Manpreet Singh present and examined. No other PW is present. Summons issued to PW MHC Kulwant Singh received back served but he has not come present. As such, he be summoned throughailable warrants in sum of Rs. 5,000/- with one surety in the like amount for 22.01.2019. Summons to remaining unexamined PWs be also issued for the date fixed.

Tejinder Preet Kaur, PCS
JMIC, PB0408

Date of Order: 10.12.2018

Kanchan

Next Date: 22.01.2019

Purpose: