

CNR No: PBPTB10001762021

CIS No: CHA/8/2021

State of Punjab VS Bhinder Singh @ Bhinda etc.

Present: APP for the State

Accused on bail with Sh.Achhar Kumar Adv.

No PW is present. Summons issued to SI Mohan Singh received back unserved. Let PWs SI Mohan Singh and ASI Jagtar Singh be summoned for 6.10.2022.

(Balkar Singh)
JMIC/Nabha

(PB0432)

Date of Order:29.7.2022
Inderpreet Singh
Stenographer-III