

CNR No: PBMNB10002812022

CIS No: CHA/8/2022

STATE OF PUNJAB VS SHER SINGH @ GAGGI

Present: APP for the State.

Accused on bail with Sh. GS Jhanduke Adv.

No DW is present. On request, now to come upon

20.04.2023 for DWs.

Date of Order: 03.04.2023

Teena

Gurdarshan Singh

JMIC, Sardulgarh,

UID No.PB 0504